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Miinchen Marathon 2015

results: 10 km Lauf
10 results | unofficial results | club: guglia

Minchen Marathon 2015
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PLACE PL.AC NUMBER NAME

» Algeri, Fulvio (ITA)

» Cabrini, Anna Lisa (ITA)
» Cavazzuti, Claudio (ITA)
» Corradini, Lorenzo (ITA)
» Ferriani, Franco (ITA)

» Monti, Alessandra (ITA)
» Monti, Simona (ITA)

» Vaschieri, Walter (ITA)
» Zanni, Antonio (ITA)

» Zanni, Milva (ITA)

CLUB

GUGLIA
GUGLIA
GUGLIA
GUGLIA
GUGLIA
GUGLIA
GUGLIA
GUGLIA
GUGLIA
GUGLIA

AC
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NETTO

00:53:00
01:28:19
01:04:55

01:01:22
01:26:24
01:04:55
00:59:56
01:26:24
01:28:20

BRUTTO
00:53:34
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http://muenchen.r.mikatiming.de/2015/?pid=search
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